
 

Front Range 
Small Business POCs 

(updated 1 June 2020) 
 

 
HQ U.S. SPACE FORCE, CO 
Paul Aldrich 
 

USSF/SPOC/SB 
150 Vandenberg St, Suite 1105, Bldg 1 
Peterson AFB CO 80914-4350 
Email: paul.aldrich@us.af.mil 
Phone:  (719) 554-7530 

 
SMDC/ARSTRAT, CO 
Bryan Sasaki 

 
SMDC-CM-S 
350 Vandenburg St 
Peterson AFB CO 80914-2749 
Email:  bryan.a.sasaki.civ@mail.mil 
Phone:  (719) 554-1969 
 

 
US ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS  
Heather Duggan 

 
Omaha District, Rocky Mountain Area  
5475 Tech Center Drive, Suite 205 
Colorado Springs, CO 80919 
Email: heather.L.duggan@usace.army.mil 
Phone: 719-570-7797 
 

 
US AIR FORCE ACADEMY, CO 
William Wolski 

 
10 ABW/LGC 
8110 Industrial Dr Ste 200 
USAF Academy CO 80840-2315 
Email:  james.wolski.1@us.af.mil 
Phone:  (719) 333-4561 
FA7000 

 
PETERSON AFB, CO 
Reggie Selby 

 
21 SW/BZ 
135 Dover Street St, Bldg 350 
Peterson AFB CO 80914-1117 
Email: reggie.selby@us.af.mil 
Phone:  (719) 556-4669 
FA2517 
 

 
FT CARSON, CO 
NO LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE 

 
Office of Small Business Programs 
MICC 418th 
Fort Irwin, California 92310 
Email: diane.house.civ@mail.mil 
Phone:  (760) 380-3893 
W911RZ 
 

 
SCHRIEVER AFB, CO 
Robert Walter 

 
50 SW/BZ 
210 Falcon Parkway, Suite 2116 
Schriever AFB CO 80912-2116 
Email: robert.walter.10@us.af.mil 
Phone:  (719) 567-3805 
FA2550 

 

 
BUCKLEY AFB, CO 
Melissa Trotter 

 
460 CONS/LGCD 
510 S. Aspen Street 
Buckley AFB, CO  80011 
Email: Melissa.trotter@us.af.mil 
Phone: (720) 847-6900 
Phone: (720) 847-9945 
FA2543 
 

 
FE WARREN AFB, WY 
Sandra Rutherford 

 
90 CONS/CD 
7505 Barnes Loop – Bldg 208 
FE Warren AFB, WY  82005 
Email: Sandra.rutherford@us.af.mil 
Phone: (307) 773-3535 
Phone: (307) 773-4737 
FA4613 

 
AF LIFE CYCLE MANAGEMENT CTR 

 
 

(SBO located at Hanscom AFB, MA) 
 
Ellen McDonnell 
Email:  ellen.mcdonnell@us.af.mil 
Phone:  (781) 225-6469 
 
Jeffery Emmons 
Email: jeffery.emmons.1@us.af.mil 
Phone: (781) 225-6470 

 

  
SPACE and MISSILE SYSTEMS CTR 
Will Strozier 

 
(SBO located at Los Angeles AFB, CA) 
 
483 N. Aviation Blvd.  
Los Angeles AFB CA 90245 
Email: smallbus@us.af.mil 
Phone:  (310) 653-1108/1107 

 


